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Price
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Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.10% (0.05)

BE0003770840
NEXTA

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

479 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

48.30 EUR (541)
48.50 EUR (1)
48.50 EUR
48.50 EUR
48.25 EUR
48.25 EUR
48.389484 EUR
523

25,308.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003770840&ID_NOTATION=29360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003770840&ID_NOTATION=29360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=950265873bd44e58d7b9d9758c4dd97f541f095fdad3ff4eeeea930c1e7e5f59&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d58b3ebf358578ae7&time=1716037376&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90b29384df55ebc1d19edc1fb59d134b38534485b34e8d8e9577dae10d18ceb9&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55ce6de15cce16a45&time=1716037376&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54515d037e87e74ead49d9df84680b890eec2f4a756891e84e3dd1b2de244e7e&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1deeb1e0ef5d7a86e&time=1716037376&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=239d1a151522d112bf95ab531a25c28a57b4c7f7d3b7c1b377aec85173918bf1&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=606a6007e4efbc484&time=1716037376&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52036a28ef235ed88be5d1e689358a9f616a6112ab29a3f02ed66564b3a1ce75&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=71e2f913c5519759f&time=1716037376&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Price

48.30 EUR

Difference (] 0.10% (0.05)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003770840
Symbol NEXTA
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 479 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.30 EUR (541)
Ask (Ask size) 48.50 EUR (1)
Open 48.50 EUR
High 48.50 EUR
Low 48.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 48.25 EUR
VWAP 48.389484 EUR
Volume (pcs) 523
Trading volume 25,308.00
Number of trades 9
Last size 49
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -1.53% +2.33% -37.74%
Perf (abs.) -0.75 +1.10 -29.25
Beta 0.23 0.40 0.56
Volatility 16.05 18.53 31.13

ERSTE

Group

All listings for NEXTENSA SA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 14:33 48.00 EUR
17

London Stock 2023/03/ 17:47 39.90 EUR

Exchange 17

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 14:45 48.10 EUR
17

Euronext Brussels 2024/05/ 14:40 48.30 EUR
17

Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 09:10 47.90 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.03

0.00

48.29 EUR (1,589
46.97 EUR (1,189
45.79 EUR (1,166
46.05 EUR (1,538
49.70 EUR (2024/01/02
42.40 EUR (2024/02/27
50.90 EUR (2023/11/30
42.40 EUR (2024/02/27

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453337666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087139

NEXTENSA SA

17

Berlin 2024/05/ 14:15 48.40 EUR 0.00 9
17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14591099

NEXTENSA SA

Company profile
Company Logo

nextensa-

Contact Details
NEXTENSA NV

Gare Maritime, Picardstraat 11 - 1000
Brussel

Telefon: +32-3-882-10-00
Fax: +
E-mail: info@nextensa.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michel Van
Geyte
Olivier
Vuylsteke

Peter De
Durpel

Tim Rens

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Piet Dejonghe
An Herremans
Arne Hermans
Dirk
Adriaenssen
Hilde Delabie

Jo de Wolf

Sigrid
Hermans

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@nextensa.eu
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